
NAVFAC EXWC

MULTIPLE AWARD CONTRACTS (MACs)

Contracts Business Size Contract # Capacity Award Term Expire POC

POL Fuels MACC

AMEC LG N39430-15-D-1629 2/25/2015 1st Option 2/29/2020 Aucoin, Dawn <dawn.aucoin@amecfw.com>

Bristol SB N39430-15-D-1630 2/25/2015 1st Option 2/29/2020 Gabriele, John <jgabriele@bristol-companies.com>

Cape Burns McDonnell LG N39430-15-D-1631 2/25/2015 1st Option 2/29/2020 Baquer, Jeffrey <jbaquer@burnsmcd.com>

CB&I LG N39430-15-D-1632 2/25/2015 1st Option 2/29/2020 Myers, Justin <Justin.Myers@CBIFederalServices.com>

Dawson Pond JV SB N39430-15-D-1633 2/25/2015 1st Option 2/29/2020 Dawson_Pond_Fuels@dawson8a.com; CrosbyT@pondco.com
Gilbane LG N39430-15-D-1634 2/25/2015 1st Option 2/29/2020 Greenway, Daryl R <DGreenway@GilbaneCo.com>

Truston SB N39430-15-D-1635 2/25/2015 1st Option 2/29/2020 Bob Wood <rwood@truston.us>

Weston Solutions LG N39430-15-D-1636 2/25/2015 1st Option 2/29/2020 Coffey, Tom <Tom.Coffey@WestonSolutions.com>

 *aggregrate 800,000,000$   

POL A/E  SB

Austin Brockenbrough & Associates SB N39430-15-D-1676 9/1/2015 Base 8/31/2020 vbenedetti@brockenbrough.com

Argus SB N39430-15-D-1677 9/1/2015 Base 8/31/2020 kbredehoeft@argusconsulting.com

Enterprise Engineering Inc. SB N39430-15-D-1678 9/1/2015 Base 8/31/2020 Kevin Murphy, KSM@eeiteam.com

GTP Consulting SB N39430-15-D-1679 9/1/2015 Base 8/31/2020 sgaddy@gtp-eng.com

Robert and Company SB N39430-15-D-1680 9/1/2015 Base 8/31/2020 l.beasley@robertco.com

 *aggregrate 70,000,000$     

POL A/E  Unrestricted

Enterprise Brockenbrough JV SB N39430-15-D-1696 9/1/2015 Base 8/31/2020 vbenedetti@brockenbrough.com

Burns & McDonnell LB N39430-15-D-1697 9/1/2015 Base 8/31/2020 Baquer, Jeffrey <jbaquer@burnsmcd.com>

Pond LB N39430-15-D-1698 9/1/2015 Base 8/31/2020 Green, Lorraine <GreenL@pondco.com>

 *aggregrate 29,000,000$     

Ocean MAC SB set-aside

Sound & Sea Tech WOSB N39430-14-D-1498 9/15/2014 Base 12/31/2017 dcrutchfield@soundandsea.com

Truston Technologies, Inc 8(a)/SDB N39430-14-D-1497 9/15/2014 Base 12/31/2017 lesley@truston.us

GPA Technologies, Inc SB N39430-14-D-1499 9/15/2014 Base 12/31/2017 tdelaney@gpatech.com

PCCI SB N39430-14-D-1500 9/15/2014 Base 12/31/2017 thundon@pcci.com

MAR SB N39430-14-D-1501 9/15/2014 Base 12/31/2017 lklages@marinc.com

 *aggregrate  99,000,000$     

Intregrated Product Services

Synetic Solutions Inc SB N39430-15-D-1603 6/17/2015 Base 6/17/2020 eleonard@synecticsolution.com
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 *aggregrate 19,300,000$     
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